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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2224/0

4/08/2225/0

4/08/2226/0

4/08/2227/0

4/08/2228/0

4/08/2229/0

4/08/2230/0

300752,
523701

297935,
517416

297522,
517574

298274,
517772

304786,
509264

306044,
518632

299344,
517421

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

07/05/2008

07/05/2008

LAND ADJOINING, 29, MAIN
STREET, DISTINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PAIR OF SEMI-DETACHED
DWELLINGS

THE CHASE HOTEL,
CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION

TO FORM CONFERENCE/DINING

ROOM, , STAFF AND STORAGE
FACILITIES.

ST BEGHS CATHOLIC JUNIOR
SCHOOL, COACH ROAD, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

WOODLAND VIEW, LOOP ROAD
SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., REVISED DETAILS

FOR HOUSE AND GARAGE

BRAYSHAW FARM, HAILE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
LEAN-TO EXTENSION TO
EXISTING LIVESTOCK SHEDS

BIRKETT FENCING LTD,
CHAPEL ROW, ROWRAH,,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATORY AT REAR OF
RETAIL UNIT TO FORM NEW,
COFFEE SHOP EATING AREA
(RETROSPECTIVE)

MAYFIELD SCHOOL, MORESBY
ROAD, HENSINGHAM, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4
CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRTIA

DAY CUMMINS LTD, 4A
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O.
MR P BROMILEY, UNIT 4A,
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

CAPITA SYMONDS, F.A.O.
MISS S KEENAN, ANTHORNE
HOUSE, HARBOUR BUSINESS

L M DEVELOPMENTS, THE
ANTELOPE, MAIN STREET,
DISTINGTON

MR B PROCTOR, THE CHASE
HOTEL, CORKICKLE,
WHITEHAVEN

THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS,
F.A.0 MRS S SHAw, ST
BEGHS CATHOLIC JUNIOR
SCHOOL, COACH ROAD

MR L MASON, WOODLAND
VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH,
WHITEHAVEN

MR H MOORE, BRAYSHAW
FARM, HAILE, EGREMONT

MRS J WATTS, BIRKETT
FENCING LTD, CHAPEL ROW,
ROWRAH

LYNNE BROWNRIGG, MAYFIELD
SPECIAL SCHOOL, MORESBY
ROAD, HENSINGHAM



4/08/2231/0

4/08/2232/0

4/08/2233/0

4/08/2234/0

4/08/2235/0

4/08/2236/0

4/08/2237/0

300607, 07/05/2008
523749

317546, 07/05/2008
482477

297563 07/05/2008
51754

297563,
517543

09/05/2008

304171, 09/05/2008
501195

302822, 09/05/2008
504065

297111, 09/05/2008
511135

CONSERVATORY EXTENSION

14, KILNSIDE, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA., LAWFUL
DEVELOPMENT FOR
RESIDENTIAL USE

WATERBLEAN COTTAGE, THE
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF PORCH

ST BEGHS PRESBYTERY,
COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., FORMING OF 2 NO
SELF CONTAINED ONE
BEDROOMED, RESIDENTIAL
FLATS WITHIN THE SOUTH
WESTERLY WING.

SOUTH WESTERLY WING, ST
BEGHS PRESBYTERY,, COACH
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING
CONSENT FOR CONVERSION
WORKS, (INTERNAL &
EXTERNAL) ASSOCIATED WITH
THE, CREATION OF 2 NO
BEDROOMED FLATS.

46, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY GABLE EXTENSION &
SINGLE STOREY REAR,
EXTENSION, NEW VEHICULAR
ACCESS

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PLANNING
PERMISSION FOR A, SINGLE
STOREY PORTAKABIN OFFICE
ACCOMMODATION, UNIT.

BLYTHE PLACE GARDENS, SEA
MILL LANE, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR FOUR
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PARK

MIN ASSOCIATES, F.A.O0. MR
R METCALFE, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH

DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O.
MR C WALLACE, 4A LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
ROAD

DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O.
MR C WALLACE, 4A LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
ROAD

CASTLE SURVEYORS, F.A.O.
MR A.D. ALLISON,

BARNCROFT, HIGH SEATON

MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD
LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE

ANTHONY COLLIER
ASSOCTIATES, F.A.0. MR A
COLLIER, THE COACH HOUSE
STUDIO, 8 MARKET PLACE

MR K GALLACHER, C/O
BROCKBANK CURWEN CAIN &
HALL, 68 CURZON STREET,
MARYPORT

MR N DODD, WATERBLEAN
COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM

FATHER MATTHEW CARNEY, ST
BEGHS CHURCH, ST BEGHS
PRESBYTERY, COACH ROAD

FATHER MATTHEW CARNEY, ST
BEGHS CHURCH, ST BEGHS
PRESBYTERY, COACH ROAD

MISS J BROWN, 46 GOSFORTH
ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA

SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

MR R BROWN, BLYTHE PLACE
GARDENS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
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DWELLINGS
4/08/2238/0 300184, 07/05/2008 PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW Egremont ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 MR I MESSENGER,
510579 ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW
EXTENSION TO REAR & SIDE VISTA, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, EGREMONT

TO PROVIDE SUNROOM,
UTILITY & WC & FIRST
FLOOR BEDROOM EXTENSION,
(AMENDED SCHEME SHOWING
REVISED REAR ROOF

Page 3



