## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 05/05/2008 to 09/05/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2224/0	300752, 523701	06/05/2008	LAND ADJOINING, 29, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PAIR OF SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS	Distington	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, 4 CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA	L M DEVELOPMENTS, THE ANTELOPE, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON
4/08/2225/0	297935, 517416	06/05/2008	THE CHASE HOTEL, CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION TO FORM CONFERENCE/DINING ROOM,, STAFF AND STORAGE FACILITIES.	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	MR B PROCTOR, THE CHASE HOTEL, CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2226/0	297522, 517574	06/05/2008	ST BEGHS CATHOLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL, COACH ROAD,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O. MR P BROMILEY, UNIT 4A, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS, F.A.O MRS S SHAW, ST BEGHS CATHOLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL, COACH ROAD
4/08/2227/0	298274, 517772	06/05/2008	WOODLAND VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REVISED DETAILS FOR HOUSE AND GARAGE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR L MASON, WOODLAND VIEW, LOOP ROAD SOUTH, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2228/0	304786, 509264	06/05/2008	BRAYSHAW FARM, HAILE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LEAN-TO EXTENSION TO EXISTING LIVESTOCK SHEDS	Haile		MR H MOORE, BRAYSHAW FARM, HAILE, EGREMONT
4/08/2229/0	306044, 518632	07/05/2008	BIRKETT FENCING LTD, CHAPEL ROW, ROWRAH,, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY AT REAR OF RETAIL UNIT TO FORM NEW, COFFEE SHOP EATING AREA (RETROSPECTIVE)	Arlecdon and Frizington		MRS J WATTS, BIRKETT FENCING LTD, CHAPEL ROW, ROWRAH
4/08/2230/0	299344, 517421	07/05/2008	MAYFIELD SCHOOL, MORESBY ROAD, HENSINGHAM,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,	Whitehaven	CAPITA SYMONDS, F.A.O. MISS S KEENAN, ANTHORNE HOUSE, HARBOUR BUSINESS	LYNNE BROWNRIGG, MAYFIELD SPECIAL SCHOOL, MORESBY ROAD, HENSINGHAM

## PA\_RECD.TXT

## CONSERVATORY EXTENSION

PARK

4/08/2231/0	300607, 523749	07/05/2008	14, KILNSIDE, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., LAWFUL DEVELOPMENT FOR RESIDENTIAL USE	Distington		MR K GALLACHER, C/O BROCKBANK CURWEN CAIN & HALL, 68 CURZON STREET, MARYPORT
4/08/2232/0	317546, 482477	07/05/2008	WATERBLEAN COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PORCH	Millom Without		MR N DODD, WATERBLEAN COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM
4/08/2233/0	297563, 517543	07/05/2008	ST BEGHS PRESBYTERY, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., FORMING OF 2 NO SELF CONTAINED ONE BEDROOMED, RESIDENTIAL FLATS WITHIN THE SOUTH WESTERLY WING.	whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O. MR C WALLACE, 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	FATHER MATTHEW CARNEY, ST BEGHS CHURCH, ST BEGHS PRESBYTERY, COACH ROAD
4/08/2234/0	297563, 517543	09/05/2008	SOUTH WESTERLY WING, ST BEGHS PRESBYTERY,, COACH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR CONVERSION WORKS, (INTERNAL & EXTERNAL) ASSOCIATED WITH THE, CREATION OF 2 NO BEDROOMED FLATS.	whitehaven	DAY CUMMINS LTD, F.A.O. MR C WALLACE, 4A LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	FATHER MATTHEW CARNEY, ST BEGHS CHURCH, ST BEGHS PRESBYTERY, COACH ROAD
4/08/2235/0	304171, 501195	09/05/2008	46, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY GABLE EXTENSION & SINGLE STOREY REAR, EXTENSION, NEW VEHICULAR ACCESS	Seascale	CASTLE SURVEYORS, F.A.O. MR A.D. ALLISON, BARNCROFT, HIGH SEATON	MISS J BROWN, 46 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA
4/08/2236/0	302822, 504065	09/05/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PLANNING PERMISSION FOR A, SINGLE STOREY PORTAKABIN OFFICE ACCOMMODATION, UNIT.	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	
4/08/2237/0	297111, 511135	09/05/2008	BLYTHE PLACE GARDENS, SEA MILL LANE, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR FOUR	St Bees	ANTHONY COLLIER ASSOCIATES, F.A.O. MR A COLLIER, THE COACH HOUSE STUDIO, 8 MARKET PLACE	MR R BROWN, BLYTHE PLACE GARDENS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

**DWELLINGS** 

4/08/2238/0 300184, 07/05/2008 PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,

EXTENSION TO REAR & SIDE TO PROVIDE SUNROOM, UTILITY & WC & FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM EXTENSION, (AMENDED SCHEME SHOWING REVISED REAR ROOF

Egremont

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN MR I MESSENGER, PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW ROAD, EGREMONT